

National Johnson-O'Malley Association

2019 NJOMA Conference Make and Take Proposal Due Date – January 15, 2019

Limited number of activities will be accepted depending on space availability.

~ Personal Information ~	
Name/s:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Work Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email Address:	
	~ Describe your Make and Take Activity ~
Make and Take T	itle:
Make and Take D	escription:
Make and Take D	

Mailing and Contact Information:

Terry Konkler, NJOMA Board Assistant National Johnson-O'Malley Association 9524 East 8st Street, Suite B-1581 Tulsa, OK 74133

Cell: 918-304-0200

Email: njoma1994@gmail.com

Website: njoma.com

Activities will be presented on Tuesday, March 5, 2019 at Harrah's Las Vegas Hotel & Casino. The room location will be announced at a later date. Each presenter may receive up to \$250 to purchase supplies.